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
$75 Month

MODERN, CARPETED, GARB'VGE 
DISPOSAL. SEE MGR., APT 6.

1340 W 253rd St. 
Or Call FA 1-3285

Chici^ Moody + Deluxe
Realtors

?024? Hawthorne Blvd.

FR 6-0431

2 -Bed room Apt.
Close to schools, shopping and1 
transposition. See Manager at

3719 W. 174th St.
Torranc* 

DA 3-2353 ' OR 1-7724

FOR FAST, EFFICIENT 
PERSONAL SERVICE CALL i

CONLEY
Realty Properties j

REALTOR ' 
4501 Redondo Beach Blvd.

FR 9-8493

FR E
1 Month's Rent

Oni- bedroom apt. I year new.
Built in range & oven. 254th &
Frampton, Harbor City, Apt. 3-B.

DA 6-8404

CASH FOR YOUR
HOME ' 

No Fuss
NO RED TAPE

CALL

IMMED. OCCUPANCY. Neat J bedrm. 
apt. Children accepted. Large 
kitchen, garbage disposal, $80 'no. 
See caretaker, 22728 Harvard Blvd.

. or call evev OA 6-9547

ONE BEDROOM lower, $50. 2 bed­ 
room upper, $70 or weekly. Newly 
decorated. Torrance Blvdt near 
Sartorl. FA i-0»30

  DELUXE 1 bedroom apt. & garage, 
k . . . disposal, T.V. an/enna, fenced yard, 
INO /V\USS I '""   * 616-8th Place, Hermosa 

I Beach or FR 4-2489. $80 mo.

OS 5-6661 OS 5-4880
ASK FOR BOB OR BILL

CASH CASH
"TOM MAURI"

GIVES

CASH
RIGHT NOW!

Kor Your Equity As Agreed
Edward Carry & Associates

FR 9-5401

WOULD LIKE to buy equftv~!nV«r 
4 bedroom home in Torrance-Lomlta 
area. DA 6-2570. .

Apartments for Rent 
(Furnished) 120

Houses for Rent 
(Unfurnished) 116

* $750 DOWN
4 Bedroom good older home, large kitchen, double garage, large fenced 

yard, utility roonV large separate playhouse for the children, 

payments $IOS.
Monthly

* 4602 MAYOR DR.
3-Bedroom home, hardwood floors, carpeted throughout, lots ol knotty 

pine, 10x20 ft. den, especially built for entertaining. Double oarage, 

special utility room wlrsd for MO Will consider trad* on ? bedroom 

home.

H. M. JACOBS & ASSOC.
17328 Wilton Place Torrance

DA 4-3981

6 MONTHS 
FREE OCCUPANCY
NEW 3 Bedroom Stucco Home, 
Hardwood Floors, Garage, Lawn, 
Fence, Close to Store and School 
ALL Money Applies on Option.

BUILDERS OFFICE 
S. Avalon & 223rd St., Torrance

TE 5-5430
COMBINATION Bedroom and Wash 

Room, Child OK. $70. >
TWO blocks from Ocean. Sleeping 

room with stove $10 Per Wk.
BEDROOM and kitchen with twin 

beds $50.
945 Rowell Ave.

FR 4-3819 Manhattan Beach
LOTS OF PARKING

SMALL 1-bedroom house In rear,
large yard, close to schools and
town. 1 or 2 small children o.k. $65
month. 24200 Alllene Ave., Lomtta.

DA 6-3768

MODERN EXTRA LARGE 
SINGLE & I BEDRM. APT.

Furnished or unfurn. Elegant In­ 
side hallways, beautiful landscaped 
surroundings. Ideally located with 
shopping center across the street, 
separate kitchen, dinette, dressing 
room, large closets, w.w. carpeting, 
free use of vacuum cl., TV an­ 
tenna, free 1959 mod. auto, wash­ 
ers & dryers In laundry rm., all 
utilities paid, no cleaning charge 
or deposit. $72 to $100. Las Palmas 
Apts., 1533 W. Carson, Torrance. 
Davenport 6-8880. Evn. & wkends. 
FRontler 5-9403 8. FR. 5-4734.

$69.50 Nicely furnished 1 bedroom 
apt. Will accept 2 children. Close 
to transportation. 20618 S. Vermont. 
DA 4-2553.

LOVELY, large 2 bedroom. Early 
American, close everything. Holly­ 
wood Riviera, 201 Vista del Mar. 
Apt. B. . FR 8-4713

$7*5 MONTH, V BEDROOM APT. Tor­ 
rance. Water paid.

FR 3-1387

$70, 1 BEDROOM apartment for lady. 
Manhattan Beach. No pets. 

FR 4-0850

HOLLYWOOD RIVIERA, bachelor, 
utilities, garage. References. $65 
month. FR 8-277*

j $68.50, SPACIOUS 1-bdrm. apt. Gar­ 
bage disposal, garage. Adults, no 
dogs. 912-8 Sartorl, FR 4-3684

APARTMENTS and rooms, $10 and 
UP Children OK. '143 W 2S4th St., 
Harbor City DA 6-«7St

YOU'LL LOVE this darling 1-bedroom 
furnished apartment with garage 
$70 month. FR 5-7842.

An Older Home 
in Lorn i to

This It   two bedroom with doublr 
narage on a large lot 50x151 tt 
roned R-7. This hou«* Is approx 
10 y*ars old, has pine floors, ap- 
orox. 1200 sq. ft. of floor area, and 
priced at only $9000. Financing to 
he arranged.

Business Property
facing on Lomita Blvd., two bed­ 
room house only about 5 years old. 
Would be Ideal for a business lo­ 
cation. C-4 toned. Owner might con-

3-Bed room 
Home

2 BEDROOM In Torrance with large 
yard close to town, double garage, 
hardwood floors, available now. $85 
per month.

FA 8-6865

CUTE, clean 1 bed. house, near shop­ 
ping center. $60 mo. 1502 Phelan 
Lane, Redondo Beach. 

GE 1-1964

$45 1 ROOM with kitchenette, barn. 
Baby OK. No pets.

1504 Madrid

Rooms for Rent 123

PRIVATE entrance, private bath. 
Garage available. $10 per wk. 

FR 68501

Fenced yard 20x20*gar<age, 12 BEORM and o>n,
lots of concrete, hardwood
floors. 1528 W. 223rd St.
Contact owner at PL
3-2493.

SACRIFICE BY OWNER 
3 BDRM., 2 bath, dining rm. F A. 

heat, drapes, fireplace, sprinklers. 
$18,200. DA 9 6609

fenced yard. Near schools and shop- 
Ping. Children OK. $115. 2133 W. 
177th St. DA 3-0108

125

Priced at only $9000.

Sacrificing This 
Income Property

HM 3 bedroom frame rents for $70 
mo. and v a two bedroom fr«m» 
which rent* for MS. This It   corner 
property Ideal for rentals. Can I 
be handled with as little as $1000 
down. Call us for further Infor- J 
matlon and make us an offer on, 
this properly. ,

VAUGHN
Real Estate & Ins.

7018 W. Carson st.
FA 8-9480

23625 Arlington Ave.
DA 6-1164

Evenings
Mrs. Bollln FA R 406t

Fred Scheltier OA A 010«
Otl Vau«hn FR » 70I»

And Residential) 92

Situation* Wanted (Men) 66 i 24 Hr- S» fvi <- s " Nfc - Ob V lUbl Nbv 6 /008

BOY i* would like lob Hard worker, 
will do anything after school and 
week ends DA   71M

Situation* Wanted 
(Women)  7

Child Nursing
by « 

Registered Nurse
All nlte In my home. By hour, nlfe, 
or weekly rates 60 cents an hour. 
MOUM: 7 p.m. te 7a.m. Aees t wks. 
to i] years

F* S-24I1

f*f NKRAL HOUSEWORK
SOMf BABY SITTING

, OA 4-3103

RELAX!
t all tho<» D 
loan on /our

TOPS

Homes For Sal* 86

r on<talidatft all tho«* Dfhtu! f*lar<> 
  second loan on your home Al«o

(Men) 
Imployment Offered

70

Carrier Boys 
Wanted

Good Routes Open 
Ages 11-14

Harbor City 
Lomita
Southwood Tract 
Los Angeles
 tatween Vermont and Avalon 

Call or apply in person en

Saturday Morning 

Torrance Press
140* Craven* Torrance

Help Wanted
- ' technician. Ml tim« 
ouHide\ Many benefit-;. In- 
quire servipe manaq*-

Gfiffey Electric
»io 5 Pacific *ve., fta*. §cli. 

rp. 6-3444

For purchete of lit und 2nd Inui 
deed*

LARRY McBRIDE
OP 8-S706 FP 6-89H7

Call FA 8-4636
$ $ Real Estate Loans $ $
AH HANGED FOR IN YOUR HOME

INSURANCE LOANS
PRIVATE LOAN MONEY

REFINANCING OUR SPECIALTY
HOWARD J. PERCY 
INVESTMENT CORP.

It YIARt IN HARIOR ARIA 
EVES. FR S4701~$~We'Buy $

2nd Trust Deeds
14135 So. Vermont |

Gardena 
FA 1-1544 DA 3-3555

flfOS BUY* $3710 «t T*. T.D due
' § veer«, oeyt (30 month owner* new

3 bedroom stucco 719M S. Vermont,
Torr/incf FA t-SOJt

Hornet For Sale §6

Must Sell, 

Owner Transferred
G.I. resale. $91 month pay:, 
for all. Beautiful 3 bedroom 
and 2'baths in immaculate 
condition near new shop­ 
ping canter and schools.

MMElATE 
POSSESSION

r-.H,A. built 2 bedroom 
stucco home on R-2 lot. 
One half block to bus, neat 

.new Shopping Cent'er. Has 
hardwood floors, fenced 
yard, double garage, on 
alley. See this ; today for 
$12*30 down and move in.

Conley Realty
4501 Redondo Beach Blvd.

FR 9-8493
'" ' ' "    ^op. Center) 

1 . Lovely
Hrdrnom norrir, nr f'plnc*. attached
  rate, block fpnr* in rear 117,950.

» UNITS 1 Bedroom each t years 
old Hardwood, file, disposal, ex­ 
cellent rental area.

MUST SELL 3 bedroffn 7 years old,
wall to wall carpet * drapes, 'ers« 
kitchen, 2-car garage, beautiful 
yard ft neighborhood. G.I. resale 
115,500.

(05 ft on Torrance Blvd. This val­ 
uable business corner Is strangle 
ally located between downtown Tor 
rancft and th* Civic- Center.

FRANCES
Real Estate & Insurance

On 240th St. i Near Hi School
Start the 

New Year
 j

3 Bedroom and family i 
room, I % baths plus fire- .j 
place ana stove and oven ! 
built-in. Just $1500 down. 
May take a trade.

Beautiful 2 Bdr.
stucco home, large rear 
yard, wall to wall carpets, 
oak floors, 1st class home.; 
E.Z. terms. ;

i

H. J. Osborne
Realtor

3026 Torrance Blvd. 

FA 8-1239 FA 8-9420

$495 Down
Full Price $10,795

Vacant
This lovely 2 bedroom home Is lo 
ceted lust east of Hawthorne Blvd 
Near the South Bay Shopping On 
ter. Only 4 years old. It fentures 
(area Kitchen, patio, completely 
fenced yard, exceptionally laroe 
lot 44x150 ft. and many oth*r fe« 
tures. Entire Interior and exterior 
recently redecoratnd. A real bar-, 
gain, so hurry I For appointment to 
sea, call

Right

7?7f> Blvd.
FR 6-0477 DA 4-4995

FR 6-8739
Open » te »

FA 8-0421
DOWN, BUILDER ha* horn 

in Pilot Verci«t.
FR S-732)

IT'S CASH ON THE QUICK tnrouoh 
Torrcnce Pret» wenf-ed«. To Sell. 
Buy, Trade, Hire, Recover   lo«t 
 rtlele. phone FA S-2J4S

For Salt '
By Owner

VACANT LARGE 2 BEDROOM 8* 
D6N HOMS. PIRBPLACK, DIN- 
INO ROOM, WALL TO WALL 
CARPET, DtTACHBD DOUBLE 
GARAGE.

24S1 233rd St., TORRANCC 
(Near Crenshaw)

PL 5-4886

Tfm lovelv 3 bedroom horn* with 
wall to wall carpeting, fireplace. 
Recently redecorated, redwood 
fence, with FHA termv WAOO dn 
will buy.

Madrona Special
Open House \2 till Dark 

3213 Antonio

3-Bedroom, 1» 4 baths, built Inn, 
wall to wall carpeting, drapes, 
forced air heat, cinder block fence, 
beautifully landscaped, total price 
»71,950. Terms

Ken Miller
REALTOR 

1955 Pacific Coast Hwy.

DA 6-3555
"$295 Down 

$89.50 Per Month
? bedroom, beam celling, wall le 
wall carpet, terraro patio, land­ 
scaped and fenced Oarage, gar­ 
bage disposal, nrwly rlecorn.«d. 
Near schools and chopping. S. v«L 
torrance.

TE 4-3961

6 MONTHS' 
FREE OCCUPANCY

N6W 3 Bedroom stucce Home 
Hardwood Floors, Garaee. Lawn 
Pence, Close to Store and School 
ALL Money Applies on Option

BUILDERS OFFICE 
I. Avalon & ??3rd St., Torrance

TE 5-5430 !
CHARMING 3 bedroom home with 

red brick fireplace, iVfa baths, 
double   rage, excellent location, 
offered et »l«,f»0 Immedlete po- 
sesslon.

Buy a h o m   to fit your 
needs and desire. This de­ 
luxe 3-bedroom, 1%-bath 
home is fine for a family 
plus lofs of pleasing extra 
features. Fireplace, plush 
carpeting, natural wood 
kitchen, service porch, 
block fenced yard, double 
garage, best of all, only 
$2500 down. Call now.

CONLEY 
REALTY

450 r Redondo Beach Blvd.

FR 9-8493
(Acreet frem Se My 

Center

$795 Down 
G.I. Resale 41/2% 

Vacant j
!

This lovely 3 bedroom horn* fea-' 
tures wall to wall carpeting, double 
oarage, rear living room, open 
kitchen with built In brwaMast bar, 
disposal, spacious wardrobe closet, 
hardwood floor*, compMtly fenced 
yard, and many other modern fea­ 
tures. NO RED TAPE. A telephone 
call moves you In. For appointment 
fa see cell

INVEST AT 
S ALTON CITY

Remember the Recreation
Resort of

TOMORROW TODAY 
Swim .   Boat . . Ski

Fish . . . Hunt 
FRANK MOHNS Realty

BOB WALKER
SALES MANAGER 

435 W. Pacific Coast- Hwy.
Wilmington, Calif. 

TE 5-3064 TE 4-0628
THAYER-WATSON 

SALES ORGANIZATION

Income Property for Sale V*

6 Modern Units
Fin* Comer Lot in Lomita 

All on One Level

4 One tedrm. Apts Furnished

* Two Bedrm Apts. Unfurnished 
income $480 Mo.

Good Terms. Price $42,000

Elsie Neess
REALTOR 

Rita High, Assoc.
304 Tejon Place

FR b-8053 FR 5-5063

2 BEDROOM noose Children wel-!
come. Large yard. $75 mo. Newly i

painted. 72601 Moneta

$45 ONE Bedroom Cottage. See Mrs. i 
Hoff. 716-A Amapola. : 

FA 8-4428

$60 MO. 1-bedroom house. Garage, 
large tile kitchen. Water trash pd. 
Landlord, 2425 W. 231st. DA 6 7287

$75, 2 BDRM. Hrd* tile shower. No 
pets. 162? W. JlJth. Call at rear 
or PL 5-070J.

$«S MO. 3 bedrooms, 1»i, bath 
1725 East M St., Wilmington. 

CU 3-6352

at

BEAUTIFUL accomodatfcns, ocean 
front. Excellent meal*. Congenial 
group.____ _ FR 2-J875

Wanted to Rent 133

3 BEDRM. House. 
i Most be in Torrance. 

DA 4-0944

BY FEB. 15, 3 bedroom unfurnished
house with yard in North Torrance.

FR 9-7144

Furniture 136

$68 MO. 2-bdrm. house. Children wel­ 
come. 2336 Del Amo Blvd. 

DA 6-4762

NEW 2 bedroom house In Torrance.
' Large yard and garage near 231th

St-artdFlgueroa_____DU 3-5650

Apartments for Rent
(Unfurnished) 119

$55  1 BEDROOM apt. All utilities'
furnished.

DA 6-5W3

LO. I BEDRM., garbage disposal 
service porch, 8*5. V934 W. 253rd, 
NE 8-6941 / FA 8-3411

I Am Desperate
Leaving by plane Monday for over­ 
seas oil field In Arabia. Left my 
furniture & appliances at ware­ 
house. Storage paid for until De­ 
cember 28. Must find reliable par­ 
ty to take over my large equity 
FREE. Balance now owed, $289.00. 
Payments of $18.50 a ' month In­ 
cludes refrigerator with cross top 
frleier, table too range, 9 piece 
living room set, automatic washer, 
S piece chrome set, bedroom set, 
plus set of bunk beds, 21" TV, 
vacuum cleaner, rugs, baby bed, 
play pen, drapes, dishes, pillows 8> 
spread, toaster, iron, clock, pots & 
pans, etc. Also reducing machine 81 
radio. Ask for lot 607 Items 113 
to 163. See at warehouse, 1332 E. 
Florence Ave. LU 7-6426.

FOR SALE misc. maple furniture 
pieces, decorator pieces and West- 
Inghouse laundrvmat . mech. $35 

FA 8-2455 after 5.
UPSTAIRS garage apt. I bedroom.

No pets or children. FA 8-5310, ext.
48. After 5 P.m. FA 8-2058. .-_..  ._         -

-  -.. ._.--....-_  jSILK BROCADE rose colored couet
$65, NEW 1-BEDROOM duplex apt.') W(th mahogany trim, $35. Air-Wav

2116 W. 247th St., Lomita. sanltlior vacuum completely over
DA 6-5839

UNFURNISHED 2 bedroom apt. for 
rent. Call

DA 6-5433 or DA 6-9166

hauled, $25. DA 6-5751.

3 -ROOMS of turn. 1 yr. old. Living 
rm.. Bed rm., dinette set, refrlg. 
freezer, stove, 18716 Dotv Ave., Tor

Radio, Television 144 Radio, Television 144

TORRANCE INCOME » SPACIOUS 
ONE BEDROOM APTS. PLUS GA­ 
RAGES, EXCELLENT VALUE, AT 
$13,500. CASH TO NfW LOAN 
COMMITMENT SHOWN BY AP­ 
POINTMENT ONLY 
VENABLE «. AUSTIN REALTORS 
FR 4 34aft PVPK FR MW1

But)net* Proper-tie* 
FerSele or iee»e 04c-2 ZONE"""

1535 Sq. Ft. Building on 
Hawthorne Blvd. South of 
Del Amo Shopping Center. 
Ideal for real estate, sport 
ing goods, etc. Reasonable. 

FR 5-6788

WHEN IT COMES TO GETTING 
GOOD USED T.V.'S, YOU CAN 
LOOK AND LOOK, BUT GRIFFEY 
ELECTRIC HAS THEM ALL BEAT' 
ALL USED T.V.'S AT GRIFFEYS 
ARE CHECKED AND RECHECKED 
SO THEN WHEN YOU GET ONE 
YOU CAN DEPEND ON IT! DON'T 
FORGET, GRIFFEY ELECTRIC IS 
THE PLACE TO GOI

GRIFFEY ELECTRIC
211 S. Pacific * 

REDONDO BEACH 
FR 6-3444

.BILL'S TV 8, RADIO SBRVICE I
Seven days a week '

2404 Ma thews, Redondo FR 4-3000'

Boats, SaUs A Services 160

FOR LEASE. 165x300 Ml lot with 
old house. Suitable for contractor 
yard. 21020 Valerle SI OR 7-0*47

FR 6-0477 DA 4-4995

G. I. RESALE
1 Bedroom stucco, * years old 
Crenshaw Elementary School arros 
street. Large lot on dead-end Ga 
raoe attached, fruit trees and pat 
lo. Call I   "             

Owner DA 4-6880 *  '   » »  wanted

Acreage, Farms, Ranches 102

2'/2 Acres Near Lake
Swimming, Boating, Fishing.
Level, fertile land, $495 Full
Price. $10 down $10 month.

RYan 1-4300

*«'i»lcal Instruments 
(Sales and Service)

FOR SAL6 Used Minsh 
Blond, $700 and terms. 

FA 8-4312

152

ORGANS
LOWREY ORGAN STUDIO 

308 S. Hawthorne OS 5-7581

13 Ft. Fiberglass Satellite
DACRON SAILS, M«4

Fiber Win'ard Sabot
DACRON SAILS, Complete $25f 

CHOICE OF 4 COLORS
Sabot Kits $203

KING HARBOR BOATS 
vi» Pltr Ave. HermoM Beach 

FR *0«23 __

_ 22 HARCRAFT, cabin crulstr, «n
~ ' . »1 i closed head, 0allev, sleeps 4. Bait

Supply \ 157 tank. Crown wtth 50 hours Full
..-^ 7> covers. M3SO FR $-1202

PEKINGESE AKC registered puppies 
adults, champion stud1 service. 17820 
Evelyn Ave., Gardens. ; 

DA 4 2906 '

PEKINGESE PUPPIES, 9 weeks wltlv
or without AKC. White, blond. \

FA 85220 i

Trailers for Sale 167

FOR SALE -27 ft. house trailer with 
awning. $375.

DACHSHUND PUPPIES 8 weeks, 
AKC registered.

FR 82783

Miscellaneous for Sale 173

PEKINGESE PUPPIES. Red
  mo*., 2*% months. AKC. 

FR 4-3524

114
MINIATURK PINSCHRR 

puppies AKC regUtrred $75 and 
UP. fR 21772

ZIG ZAG automatic sewing machir-c 
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